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Home in Five Advantage 
Mortgage Origination Program 

 
Summit Funding, Inc. 

summitfunding.net 
 

2390 E. Camelback Rd., #204, Phoenix  85016   Michele Kepplinger 480.332.2377 michele.kepplinger@summitfunidng.net 
  Bridget Valenciano 480.390.0046 bridget.valenciano@summitfunding.net 
  Jay Boersma 480.206.8659 jay.boersma@summitfunding.net 
  Sean Jones 623.882.5370 sean.jones@summitfunding.net 
  Jeff Diaz 602-753-0607 jeff.diaz@summitfunding.net 
  Mike Thompson 602.753.0345 mike.thompson@summitfunding.net 
     
11211 N. Tatum Blvd., Phoenix  85028  Susan Cossey 623.210.4059 susan.cossey@summitfunding.net 
     
21040 N. Pima Rd., Scottsdale  85253  Steven Vallie 602.410.9087 steven.vallie@summitfunding.net 
     
23415 N. Scottsdale Rd., Ste. G101, Scottsdale  85255  Derek Peters 602.753.0562 derek.peters@summitfunding.net 
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